
SEM 1 (RM) SUBSEQUENT SEMESTER
(RM)

MAXIMUM 75% MAXIMUM 75% MAXIMUM 75%

DIPLOMA IN POLICING AND INVESTIGATION
(FA4818) (R/861/4/0010)

17,570 10,850

(Dura�on: 2.5 Years / 7 Semesters) (2510 X 7 SEM) (1550 X 7 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN INVESTIGATION SERVICES
(FA9468) (N/861/4/0036)

17,570 10,850

(Dura�on: 2.5 Years / 7 Semesters) (2510 X 7 SEM) (1550 X 7 SEM)

DIPLOMA CORPORATE INVESTIGATION
(MQA/PA13693) (N/861/4/0045)

22,590 13,950

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 9 Semesters) (2510 X 9 SEM) (1550 X 9 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN LAW ENFORCEMENT
(MQA/PA13689) (N/861/4/0046)

20,080 12,400

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 8 Semesters) (2510 X 8 SEM) (1550 X 8 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN SECURITY MANAGEMENT
(MQA/PA16020)

22,590 13,950

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 9 Semesters) (2510 X 9 SEM) (1550 X 9 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN LEGAL COMPLIANCE
(MQA/PA16499) (N/1032/4/0017)

22,590 13,950

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 9 Semesters) (2510 X 9 SEM) (1550 X 9 SEM)

3,000 - SEM 2

2,000 - SEM 3

(Dura�on: 1.5 Years / 4 Semesters) 2,000 - SEM 4

1,4504901,450490

----

290

290 1,250 140 1,100

-

1,1001401,250

-

LC102

2,800 2650 X 8 PAYMENT

CSI212

CERTIFICATE IN INVESTIGATION SERVICES
(FA13381) (N/861/3/0027)

1,8508902,0501,090

290 1,250 140 1,100

1,5005401,550590

2,900

2,900

30,000 6,000 24,000 2,800 2650 X 8 PAYMENT

25,000 16,000 9,000 2,000

2,600

CI251

SM131 2,900 30,000 6,000 24,000

2650 X 8 PAYMENT

LE101 2,900 30,000 6,000 24,000 3,000 3000 X 7 PAYMENT

2,900 30,000 6,000 24,000 2,800

PROGRAM
ME CODE

PROGRAMME NAME

SCHOOL OF INVESTIGATION & ENFORCEMENT

21,400

24,000

3,100 3050 X 6 PAYMENT

3,600 3400 X 6 PAYMENTPI100 2,900 26,000 2,000

IS250 2,900 24,000

MALAYSIAN (DIPLOMA) FEE STRUCTURE 2025

REGISTRATION
FEE

(RM)

APPROVAL
(RM)

SCHOLARSHIP
(RM)

TUITION FEE
(RM)

FEE BY SEMESTER / SEMESTER PAYMENT STUDENT TOPUP
SEMESTER 1

STUDENT TOPUP - SUBSEQUENT
SEMESTER

PTPTN LOAN
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DIPLOMA IN OFFICE ADMINISTRATION
(FA8619) (R/346/4/0050)

17,570 10,850

(Dura�on: 2.5 Years / 7 Semesters) (2510 X 7 SEM) (1550 X 7 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(FA8620) (R/345/4/0998)

17,570 10,850

(Dura�on: 2.5 Years / 7 Semesters) (2510 X 7 SEM) (1550 X 7 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING
(FA8621) (N/44/4/0516)

15,060 9,300

(Dura�on: 2 Years / 6 Semesters) (2510 X 6 SEM) (1550 X 6 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN FINANCE
(MQA/PA12850) ((N/343/4/0277)

22,590 13,950

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 9 Semesters) (2510 X 9 SEM) (1550 X 9 SEM)

DIPLOMA TOURISM MANAGEMENT
(MQA/PA13688) (N/812/4/0207)

20,080 12,400

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 8 Semesters) (2510 X 8 SEM) (1550 X 8 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
(MQA/PA14528) (N/143/4/0183)

22,590 13,950

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 9 Semesters) (2510 X 9 SEM) (1550 X 9 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP
(MQA/PA15959)

22,590 13,950

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 9 Semesters) (2510 X 9 SEM) (1550 X 9 SEM)

1,1001401,250290

1,1001,250290 140

1,4504901,450490

24,000 2,800

2,80024,000

3,10021,400

16,000 2,750

1,500540

1,500540

1,1001401,200240

1,550590

1,550590

1,1001401,250290

2650 X 8 PAYMENT

2650 X 8 PAYMENT

5,60027,0002,900

2,900 30,000 6,000

14,00030,0002,900 2650 X 5 PAYMENT

3050 X 6 PAYMENT3,10021,400

3050 X 6 PAYMENT

3000 X 7 PAYMENT

2650 X 8 PAYMENT

6,000

6,000

2,800

3,00024,000

24,000

ENT211

DIECE10
0

2,900 30,000 8,600

6,000

30,000

30,000

30,0002,900

2,900

2,900TM100

FN241

AC240

BS210

OA220

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT & ACCOUNTING

SEM 1 (RM) SUBSEQUENT SEMESTER
(RM)

MAXIMUM 75% MAXIMUM 75% MAXIMUM 75%

PROGRAM
ME CODE

PROGRAMME NAME

MALAYSIAN (DIPLOMA) FEE STRUCTURE 2025

REGISTRATION
FEE

(RM)

APPROVAL
(RM)

SCHOLARSHIP
(RM)

TUITION FEE
(RM)

FEE BY SEMESTER / SEMESTER PAYMENT STUDENT TOPUP
SEMESTER 1

STUDENT TOPUP - SUBSEQUENT
SEMESTER

PTPTN LOAN
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DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(FA8618) (N/481/4/0776)

17,570 10,850

(Dura�on: 2.5 Years / 7 Semesters) (2510 X 7 SEM) (1550 X 7 SEM)

DIPLOMA COMPUTER SCIENCE
(MQA/PA13692) (N/481/4/0822)

22,590 13,950

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 9 Semesters) (2510 X 9 SEM) (1550 X 9 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN CYBER SECURITY TECHNOLOGY
(MQA/PA 13676) (N/482/4/0214)

22,590 13,950

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 9 Semesters) (2510 X 9 SEM) (1550 X 9 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN PSYCHOLOGY
(MQA/PA12873) (N/311/4/0121)

22,590 13,950

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 9 Semesters) (2510 X 9 SEM) (1550 X 9 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT
(MQA/PA 12874 ) (N/720/4/0130)

36,900 27,630

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 9 Semesters) (4100 X 9 SEM) (3070 X 9 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN OCCUPATIONAL, SAFETY AND
HEALTH

(MQA/PA14289) (N/862/4/0072)
28,700 21,490

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 7 Semesters) (4100 X 7 SEM) (3070 X 7 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY
(MQA/PA15960)

32,800 24,560

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 8 Semesters) (4100 X 8 SEM) (3070 X 8 SEM)

DIPLOMA IN AIRPARAMEDICAL SCIENCE
(MQA/PA15960)

28,700 21,490

(Dura�on: 3 Years / 7 Semesters) (4100 X 7 SEM) (3070 X 7 SEM)

1,250

290 1,250

1,250290

2,355

1,6806501,930900

1,600 2,630 1,325

150 1,180

1,600 2,630 1,325 2,355

150 1,180

1,5005401,550590

1,100140

4250 X 8 PAYMENT4,25038,250

24,000 2,800 2650 X 8 PAYMENT

2650 X 8 PAYMENT2,80024,000

24,000 2,800 2650 X 8 PAYMENT

3050 X 6 PAYMENT

290

140 1,100

1,1001406,000

6,00030,0002,900

6,000

5425 X 6 PAYMENT5,70038,25011,75050,000

11,750 38,250 5,700 5425 X 6 PAYMENT

11,750 38,250 5,000 4750 X 7 PAYMENT

11,750

3,10021,4006,600

AP100

PH100

OSH103

2,900 30,000

2,900 50,000

50,0002,900

2,900

2,900 50,000

HM102

SY100

SC232

CS231

IT230 28,0002,900

2,900 30,000

SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

SEM 1 (RM) SUBSEQUENT SEMESTER
(RM)

MAXIMUM 75% MAXIMUM 75% MAXIMUM 75%

PROGRAM
ME CODE

PROGRAMME NAME

MALAYSIAN (DIPLOMA) FEE STRUCTURE 2025

REGISTRATION
FEE

(RM)

APPROVAL
(RM)

SCHOLARSHIP
(RM)

TUITION FEE
(RM)

FEE BY SEMESTER / SEMESTER PAYMENT STUDENT TOPUP
SEMESTER 1

STUDENT TOPUP - SUBSEQUENT
SEMESTER

PTPTN LOAN



All fees payment to be made to Unikop College payable to:
Nama Bank : CIMB BHD
No Akaun : 8001575381

Nama Akaun : Kop Educators & Consultants Sdn. Bhd

Payment receipt must be sent via email to
finance.bursary@unikop.edu.my. Failure to send the proof of

payment will be deemed no payment has been received by the
college.
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Refund Policy
Unikop reserves the rights to terminate student , without refund of course fees or any other fees paid to UNIKOP
and without prior notice under the following circumstances:

• Absent from the College for Seven (7) days without a valid reason and / or when attendance drops below 80% at
any point of time.
• Not contactable by the College for Seven (7) days or more.
• Committed any offence prohibited by the Malaysia Immigration Department and any other Law.
• Registration fee are strictly non-refundable.
• No refund is applicable if the student transfer to another college
• No refund is applicable if the student suspended or expelled due to misconduct
• All fees paid to Unikop College are strictly non-transferable

Registration Refund
• Registration fee is not refundable

Excess Payment Refund
• 100% excess payment is refundable after verification process done by Finance department

Terms & Condition
• Please note no refund or deferment is allowed in any circumstances.
• Unikop reserves the right to vary or cancel any of the terms and conditions described here
** The Fee Structure is only valid till December 2025


